SCHNEE LEARNING CENTER

SCHNEE LEARNING CENTER
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

July 4, Wednesday
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Indepéndence Day

August 13, M"onday

Teacher In-Sarvice Day
August 14, Tuasday All Staff
August 15, Wednesday 1% Day for Students

September 3, Monday

Labor Day-Ne Schoal

September 21, Friday

Disirict PD-No School Students

Octobar 11, Thursday

Sephember (70,2016 PIYUIE Day

End of 1* Quarter
No school students/Staff PD day

October 12, Friday

No School Staff & Students

3

MNovember &, Tuesday

No School Students/Staff PD

November 22 & 23

Thanksgiving Break

December 19, Wednesday

No Schoo! for Students
(Records Day}

December 19, Wednesday
December 20-31

End of 2 Quarter
Winter Break

January 1, Tuesday

New Year's Break

lanuary 2, Wednesday

lanuary 21, Monday
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School Resumeas
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Martin Luther King Day

Aril 18, Frid o

February 1, Friday District PD-No School Students
February 18, Monday President's Day-No School
March 15, Friday End of 3" Quarter

No Schoof for Students
Mareh 25-29 , Maon.-Fri. Spring Break

Good Friday

May 7, Tuesday District PD-No School Students
May? TBD Last Day for Seniors

May 14, Tuesda Graduation

May 23, Thursday Last Day for Students

May 24, Fricay Last Day for Siaff

May 27, Monday Memerial Day

A Teachers' work day, No schoal for students.
{3 No School for staff and students.

D Haliday for 12-month amployees.

m 2-hour early release.

’ Last day of school,






